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CONCEPT O 65 D/I

Product 
characteristics

ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Body
Aluminium

Finish
Powder coated

Optical system
gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic diffuser
LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser

Light source
LED, RG1, CRI>80, MacAdam Step ≤3

LED lifetime
80.000h @ L90, B10, Ta 25°C

Control gear
LED driver 220-240V-50/60Hz included
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Select 
version

CONCEPT O 65
• To complete the product add current supply cable, suspension and ceiling rose. Please order separately.
• In order to guarantee a total uniformity of light on the ceiling, the installation must be done at a minimum distance of 500 mm.

gCONTROL+ - Microprismatic diffuser (80%/20%)

LIGHT+ - Opal diffuser (80%/20%)

CODE*

CODE*

1 See page 136.
2 Prepared for emergency remote control.

Control 
gear

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

Colour temp.

Emergency

Colour 1

White
Gray
Black
Sahara
Mist
Carbon
Autumn
Rusty chain
Jungle
Golden eye
Old rose
Copper
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02.
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ARCHITECTURAL 

LIGHTING

Select 
options

Select 
options

Bluetooth
• Bluetooth wireless control via 
smartphone.

Suspension
S10 L1500 mm (x3)
S10 L3000 mm (x3)
S10 L6000 mm (x3)

Transparent current supply cable
L1500 mm - 3 x 0,75 mm2

L1500 mm - 5 x 0,75 mm2

L1500 mm - 7 x 0,75 mm2

L3000 mm - 3 x 0,75 mm2

L3000 mm - 5 x 0,75 mm2

L3000 mm - 7 x 0,75 mm2

L6000 mm - 3 x 0,75 mm2

L6000 mm - 5 x 0,75 mm2

L6000 mm - 7 x 0,75 mm2

• For the DALI option with emergency 
unit and remote control add 2 current 
supply cables of 5 x 0,75 mm2.

Round ceiling rose
Surface mounted T24 D95
Surface mounted T26 D95 (DALI+K3)

Recessed T5 D90
Recessed T27 D90 (DALI+K3)

Central ceiling rose
Surface T21 3I D95
Surface T28 3I D95 (DALI+K3)

Code*OPTIONS

LIGHT+ diffuser

Parallel suspension with 
recessed ceiling rose

Parallel suspension with 
surface mounted ceiling 
rose

Central suspension 

gCONTROL+ diffuser

Suspended application Suspended application 
with central ceiling rose

Indirect light

*Replace the 
symbols to complete 
the code

Colour
White
Black
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